

IDEA Diploma 2025 FEE SCHEDULE

ENROLMENT FEE

A non-refundable enrolment fee of \$300 is required to secure a place at IDEA.

ANNUAL FEES

Program and Resource Fee

Fees cover core program expenses.

Year	Program Fee	
Diploma	\$15 000	

Other Fees and Charges

While IDEA endeavours to cover the cost of activities and external provider credentials, families may incur fees in addition to the program tuition fee.

Occasionally, educational opportunities occur that we are presently unaware of. Students will be offered the opportunity to opt in or out of non-essential activities; however, every attempt will be made to ensure all students have access.

FINANCIAL SUPPORT AND ACCESSIBILITY

Payment Plans

Diploma program

Fees can be paid by credit card, bank transfer, or direct debit in the following ways:

Frequency	Dates	Cost	Total
Annual	March 3rd	\$14 400	\$14 400 (4% discount)
Termly	Mar, Jun, Sept	\$5 000	\$15 000
Weekly	Mar – Oct (30 weeks)	\$500	\$15 000